
5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 2:03.390 51 33.672 37.438 52.210 2:03.3205 4 52 1 2

93 Red Ant Racing 2:03.597 52 33.595 37.639 52.363 2:03.5975 5 51 4 5

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:03.745 43 33.735 37.523 52.198 2:03.4567 4 43 2 1

98 Dragon Racing 2:04.091 64 33.837 37.739 52.363 2:03.9396 5 64 5 4

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:04.276 45 33.872 37.610 52.604 2:04.0864 5 36 3 6

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.415 46 33.861 37.801 52.304 2:03.9665 4 25 6 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:04.735 57 34.090 37.807 52.838 2:04.7355 5 59 7 8

71 Juta Racing 2:04.993 58 34.112 37.852 53.029 2:04.9935 5 510 10 11

21 HAAS RT 2:05.005 69 33.879 37.821 52.921 2:04.6217 7 67 8 10

28 TFT Racing 2:05.143 510 34.206 37.878 52.828 2:04.9126 6 511 11 7

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:05.198 211 34.211 38.044 52.882 2:05.1372 4 212 12 9

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.347 412 34.040 37.837 53.169 2:05.0464 4 68 9 12

81 Era Motorsport 2:07.736 513 34.541 38.338 54.826 2:07.7055 5 413 13 15

56 Scuderia P raha 2:07.891 414 35.182 38.836 53.699 2:07.7172 5 415 15 13

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:08.016 615 34.701 38.417 54.260 2:07.3785 7 614 14 14

72 Juta Racing 2:10.866 516 35.968 39.122 55.435 2:10.5254 5 416 16 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

98 Dragon Racing 2:04.091 61 33.837 37.739 52.363 2:03.9396 5 64 5 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:04.735 52 34.090 37.807 52.838 2:04.7355 5 59 7 8

28 TFT Racing 2:05.143 53 34.206 37.878 52.828 2:04.9126 6 511 11 7

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:05.198 24 34.211 38.044 52.882 2:05.1372 4 212 12 9

81 Era Motorsport 2:07.736 55 34.541 38.338 54.826 2:07.7055 5 413 13 15

56 Scuderia P raha 2:07.891 46 35.182 38.836 53.699 2:07.7172 5 415 15 13

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:08.016 67 34.701 38.417 54.260 2:07.3785 7 614 14 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 2:03.390 51 33.672 37.438 52.210 2:03.3205 4 52 1 2

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:03.745 42 33.735 37.523 52.198 2:03.4567 4 43 2 1

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:04.276 43 33.872 37.610 52.604 2:04.0864 5 36 3 6

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.415 44 33.861 37.801 52.304 2:03.9665 4 25 6 3

71 Juta Racing 2:04.993 55 34.112 37.852 53.029 2:04.9935 5 510 10 11

21 HAAS RT 2:05.005 66 33.879 37.821 52.921 2:04.6217 7 67 8 10

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.347 47 34.040 37.837 53.169 2:05.0464 4 68 9 12

72 Juta Racing 2:10.866 58 35.968 39.122 55.435 2:10.5254 5 416 16 16
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